
Subject Listed   8

23

Credit

Credit

Excellent

Credit

Good

Credit

Credit

Credit

Interpretation

i t>i a pal.

:-Hf?-". -Y^lTU

6(Six)
4(Four)

1(One)
4|Four)

3{ThreeJ
5(Five)
6{Six)
4{Fotir)

Grade

P^

e.

APPLE

Aggregate

ART AND CRAFT
PHYSICAL & HEALTH EDUC
ISLAMIC REL STUDIES
FRENCH
SOCIAL AND ENV. STUDIES

SCIENCE
MATHEMATTCS
ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Subject

Results

Result Checking
Disclaimer: The result given below are correct at the time of release of t^e results. The Council and its agents accept no

responsibility thereafter for errors or omissions caused as a result of their transmission via the internet or their
downloading or printing by foe user.

Gambia Basic Education C^rtificate Examination (G A B E C E)

Candidate's Details

Candidate Number   72044019
Candidate Name  gassama mariama

School  APPLE TREE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Date of Exam  2016

.iio-^ju..

^ r-.ins: j j/ii f) ^>/1-.

^mw



This Provisional Results information is not an official document and is for information only.

PRINCIPAL^

APPLE TUtt k^l
SCHOOL KOTO

48

61

50

60

54

55

28

Percentage Uniform Mark

E(e)
C(c)
D(d)
C(c)
D(d)

D(d)
G(9)

UNGRADED

Result

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS (W/OUT COURSEWORK)

FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH

With Grade 3(THREE) in Oral/Aural

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE

LITERATURE (ENGLISH)

INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION

Syllabus title

0625

0620

0610

0580

0520

0510

0486

0417

Syllabus

IGCSE

GM031/0015

Centre / Cand. No.

June 2018

Session

03/11/2001

Date of Birth

APPLE TREE INTERNATIONAL

Centre Name

GASSAMA MARIAMA

Candidate Name

IGCSE

Provisional Results Information

C^mbridge Assessment
Internationat Education


