



Result Checking

Disclaimer: The result given below are correct at the time of release of the results. The Council and its agents accept no responsibility thereafter for errors or omissions caused as a result of their transmission via the internet or their downloading or printing by the user.

Gambia Basic Education Certificate Examination (G A B E C E)

Candidate's Details

Candidate Number	72044019
Candidate Name	GASSAMA MARIAMA
School	APPLE TREE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Date of Exam	2016

Results

Subject	Grade	Interpretation
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	4(Four)	Credit
MATHEMATICS	6(Six)	Credit
SCIENCE	5(Five)	Credit
SOCIAL AND ENV. STUDIES	3(Three)	Good
FRENCH	4(Four)	Credit
ISLAMIC REL. STUDIES	1(One)	Excellent
PHYSICAL & HEALTH EDUC.	4(Four)	Credit
ART AND CRAFT	6(Six)	Credit
	APPLE TREE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KOTO	
	PRINCIPAL	
Aggregate		23

Subject Listed 8

Cambridge Assessment

Provisional Results Information

IGCS	E
------	---

Candidate Name	Date of Birth Centre / Cand. No.
GASSAMA MARIAMA	03/11/2001 GM031 / 0015
Centre Name	Session
APPLE TREE INTERNATIONAL	June 2018

GCSE			
Syllabus	Syllabus title	Result	Percentage Uniform Mark
0417	INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION	UNGRADED	
0486	LITERATURE (ENGLISH)	G(g)	28
0510	ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE	D(d)	55
	With Grade 3(THREE) in Oral/Aural		
0520	FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH	D(d)	54
0580	MATHEMATICS (W/OUT COURSEWORK)	C(c)	60
0610	BIOLOGY	D(d)	50
0620	CHEMISTRY	C(c)	61
0625	PHYSICS	E(e)	48

APPLE THEE IN I CHNATIONAL SCHOOL KOTU An PRINCIPAL

This Provisional Results information is not an official document and is for information only.